Acqiris SA217P
14-bit ADC Card, 2 GS/s, 1 channel
with FPGA signal processing
Pre l im inary
DATASHEET
F
P
G

7. Optional card retainer can be ordered to stabilize the PCIe card in the host computer.
Acqiris SA217P 14-bit ADC Card - Datasheet - 11
Configuration and ordering information
Ordering information
Accessories
Model Description
SA217P PCIe 14-bit ADC card with FPGA signal processing includes:
– Fan assembled on module
– 5-year standard warranty
– Power cable
Configurable options
Additional Memory
Firmware and application options
Card retainer (recommended if the card is assembled horizontally or in harsh environment)
Model Description
U5300A-101 MMCX male to SMA male cable, 1 m
U5300A-102 MMCX male to BNC male cable, 1 m
U5300A-001 Card Retainer
U5300A-003 Short card retainer
This information is subject to
change without notice.
Published in Switzerland,
April 2021